»

MORTGAGE ANENDMENT AGREEMENT

;; FELIPE S, CHUA and FARIDA S. CHUA
The undersigned, husband i::\‘d wife ! (herein *"Mo.

for valuable consideratlon given by CALUWET NATIONAL BANK (heed
"Mortgagee”), the receipt and sufficiency of which is here

acknowledged, does hereby agree that the certain Mortgage dated:
~l6th  day of january ,» 1996, recorded the 23rd day of janua
19_96 in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, I

ge”), is hereby

P ge.

as Instrument No. geo4525  (herein the "Mortga
amended as follows:

1. [x] Modifications, Renewals, Replacements and/or
Extensions, )
O

The Promissory Note referenced in section on page o

of the Mortgage in the original principal amount™.of
$200,000.00 and dated the j6th_ day of january ¢+ 1996 has®®

been [x ] modified [ ] renewed [x] replaced [ ] extended as™J

follows: The new nate dated January 31, 1996 to mature January 16, 1997 N
has been increased to $230,000.00 and subject to the rate, terms and

conditions contained therein,

% ( 1 Additional Indebtedness Secured by the Mortagage.

\ = 0
Ti\e Mortgage shall secure the following additional obligatfémf,‘ E,'-J 2
and/or indebtedness: :" 3 U;;’:«:

L 1 'T'ltﬁ )

\ §f’ © 809

) [ O,

\\ | E’ E Bz

3. endments to Existing Mortdage Provisions. i :cr),l'é%-?
. A < I

Section of the Mortgage is amended to provide as
follows:

4. { 1 Amendments bv the Addition of New Provisinns.

The following provisions are hereby added to the Mortgage:

5. [ ] Amendment by Deletion.

The following provisions are hereby deleted from the Mortgage:

1 200
ne

Q ’# 53§15 iz €




6. Miscellapeous., The Mortgagor further agrees as followss

A. All terms and conditions of the Mortgage not
expressly deleted or amended by this Mortgage Amendment
Agreement shall remain in full force and effect to the extent
not expressly inconsistent herewith.

B. This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall in all
respects be governed by and construed in accordance with the
laws of the State of Indiana.

. C. ‘This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall be
binding upon the respective heirs, successors, administrators
and assigns of the Mortgagor.

BExecuted in Hammond, Indiana, this _31st day of January, 1996 .

MORTGAGOR: D(UV"
XJ"‘{’,{ Qﬂ( 4 - < )
Felipe S./Chya, now known as Philip S.
‘ 31 G /e Chua

STATE. OF INDIANA ) “Farida 1. Chua
)ss:

LAKE COUNTY )

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and
State personally appeared L™ 5:,Ci{A.a3d TARIDA T CHUA, and acknowledged
the execution of the above and foregoing Mortgage Amendment
Agreement this _3jjst day of Jaguary y 1996 .

.

Residi N\
Councy, Indiana

My Commission Expires:
My Commissaion Expires
December 13, 1996

This instrument was prepared byt Thomas J. Grosser, V/P
OFE LEeHX Namay X XFbtks
Calumet National Bank
5231 Hohman Avenue
Post Office Box 69
HBammond, Indiana 46320-0069

HB\HORTAMEN . AGT 2 7




